
SELECT BOARD 

To attend the meetings of the Advisory Committee- FY25 Budget Process. 
Select Board to attend the meeting of the Advisory 
Committee at 6:30 pm on: 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 
Tuesday, January 23,  2024 
Tuesday, January 30,  2024 

 
Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 
Tuesday, February 27, 2024 

 
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

 
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 

  


